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SH4AE : No.03
B| A i E:3 THEE | IWASE | E51EE
7 |12 | EERERE-EES
| (B1mEHESERER 0 507,651| 1,134,600
7 |21 |SH4E6AN
CARFER(EEAERD) . E 0 359,936 1,494,536
CRMER(EEAER) 5 0|  456500{ 1,951,036
1 ZRNER(VAAER) 5 0 115,500{ 2,066,536
CARFER (JAAES) G 0 108,171 2,174,707
#R IR E 0 245644 2,420,351
| SBILIFFER & 0 244922 2,665,273
ESHE E 0 58,220| 2,723,493
7 | 21 o R/INERRE(6/21 1A5) 5 0 284| 2,723,777
SBIL/NERIRER(6/24 1 AG) E 0 284| 2,724,061
7 | 26 |[AEBHE(7BS) | H 0 42,884 2,766,945
EBEmHAE il 0 18,960 2,785,905
{ZARETALT(4~7 B %) Bt 0 43332 2,829,237
7 |27 |BTREE SH4F6RL
IEETRE IS 183,428
EEEE 451,691
‘ B 635,119 2,194,118
ETSLEE SH4FE6HD ‘
bEEERRES 763,169 0
tiEEREEM 56,826 0
BEEEEE 81,918 0
hEfERE 244,296 0
A TE [ 376,742 0
PRI ER L 5E 48,952 0
I—TJEB& 66,209 0
RO SNMEE SR 531,562| 0
FEEE 20,850 0
‘ sH| 2,190,524 0 3,594
3 |ERHRERS (CRNER) ' 2,216 0 1,378
10 | &F4ETAS '
FRIFNINERR 0 197,456
MR 0 91,840
I FE) IR 0 286,362
ALTIEA 0 14,984
it 0 580,642 582,020
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SH4E No.04
B |8 1 = % &% | IWASEE | E51EE
8 | 22 |5F4ETER
CRNMNER(ERAZS) &t 0 456,500{ 1,038,520
AR (ESASH) B o|  358624| 1,397,144
CARNER(JVARES) &t 0 115,500| 1,512,644
[CRFEE (JARES) & o| 108171| 1,620815]
ERIL/INERR E 0 231,444 1,852,259
SR FR & 0 244,266 2,096,525
8 | 23 [ETRZE $HAETED |
| EHEE 08,634 - O
BEEEE 323,494 0
‘ &t 422,128 . 0| 1,674,397
BTV EE FHM4E7AS - '
tEEEREES 606,858 0
LEEREEM | - 44,139 0
—a—Em . 22,572 0
EREEEIE 41,639 0
REERE 137,570 0
BAREE o 187,153 0
FEREUsE » g 21,165 o
aI—JE&R : 72,661 0
b SMEE R - 416,206 0
TEREE | 11,616 0
&t| 1,561,579 0 112,818
6 |[&F4ESHEY FES - o] 22720 135,538
9 |&F4E-AS ' »
| RN o 192864
TN 0 91,840
TN FER 0 281,059
ALTIEH 0 9,096
0 574,859 710,397
FEUES) 0 4 710,401
CRDER BEREES 0 5,680 716,081




TH4E , No.05
BlH| i HHSE | INARE | =5IEE
o |27 |[&Fn4tE8 B4
CARNER(EZAZD) H 0 451,000/ 1,167,081
CARPER(EEAED) E 0 358,624/ 1,525,705
{CARINERE (JAAES) 5 of 115500 1,641,205
ZARFEZER(JAAER) & 0 108,171| 1,749,376
ERILI/INERR 5 0 229,600{ 1,978,976
SRl 5 of 238635 2217,611
9 | 28 |ETREE HH4ESHEH | ‘ |
| EEHEE 51,613 0
BEEE 182,632 0
JAG H71=3 12,960 o
£t 247,205| ol 1,970,406
BN EE SM4E8A R
s EERAES 304,593 o
iEERREM 4,644 0
BREEEE 30,478 0
HRREAIE 91,584/ . 0
RAREE 103,032 0
O—JEB& 30,277 -0
RO Z/MEEERT 229,098 0
TETE S 7,242 0
] §t| 800,948 o| 1,169,458|
10| 7 |[FM4FE9RR ‘
FRFENERE 0| 192,864
NS 0 - 91,840
I AR 0 281,059
ALTIED 0. 7,016
5 0 572,779 1,742,237
10 | 21 |[WHRI4SF 9/ FAES & 0 51,404| 1,793,641
10|21 [EEH NS § 0 4220 1,797,861
10 | 25 |SFI4F9R %
ZRDER(EEAED) B 0 451,000 2,248,861|
CRFER(EEAES) it 0 360,264| 2,609,125
IZRPER(JARED) it 0 115,500 2,724,625

16




SFAE o No.06
A|B % = Xi$%E | IWASEE | EZ5UBE
10 | 25 | {CAKRHBZER (JAAESD) 5 0 108,171| 2,832,796
| TR | E o| 231896 3,064,692
ER 1L 5 0| . 249,897 3,314,589
10 | 26 |EERERE-£R&N '
(25 2 RN o|  507,651| 3,822,240
10 | 26 |BTHAEE SFM4AFIAN
LEEEREES 699,790/ 0
LEESEEH 24,764 0
EREEEE 32,638 0
RS 299.484 0
RIS 187,515 0
oI 37,480 0
R &R & 5E 59,877 0
I—"J B 59,043 0
RO =INEEZER 550,244 o|
TEEIE 22,138 0
Ef| 1972973 0| 1,849,267
EAEE |ST4F9RAR '
EEEIS 136,404| | 0
BEEHE 400,283 0
JAFTET=S 10,800 0
T HEiE 17,828 0
H 565,315 of 1,283,952
11| 9 |[FF4F108 7
FRFFINERR 0 192,864
NI 0 91,840
FRFNFERR 0 282,642
CALTIEA 0 7,824
& 0 575,170 1,859,122
11| 25 |SFI4E10A 9 AES . & 0 47,712]  1,906,834|
11| 25 {ZR/NERBE (11/21 1A5) &t 0 284| 1,907,118
11| 25 [BERNE ' B 0 14,280] 1,921,398
11| 29 [FFI4E10A S .
CARBPER(EEAELD) 5 0 359,608 2,281,006
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SH4E No.07
B|H ] % &EE | INALE | E5IEE
11]29 | ZRDMEREEAZRD) E 0 445500| 2,726,506
{ZARDER (JARES) H 0 110,000 2,836,506
CARPER(JARED) & 0| 108,171 2,944,677
SR/ & 0 234,192 3,178,869
| SRR ER 5 0| 249569 3,428,438
11130 [ETSAEE SH4EI10AD ‘
iEEERARER 665,748 0
tEEREEH 52,461 0
—o—B& 15,390 0
EREEERE 74,304 -0
HiEfERAE 237,708 0
B IE 186,430 0
P £ S5 60,747 0
O—-UER 137,856 0
bo = /MBE ZERT 463,257 0
EEHEIE 18,735 0| - .
, : £t 1,912,636 0| 1515802
ETA%E SH4FE108S
EEEE 109,720|" o
BEEE 404,901 0
ZKT7—Ly 39,330 0
8| 553,951 o| 961,851
12| 9 |[SF4FENAS
FRFFNINERR 0 202,048
N . 0 91,840
FFI 2R 0 275,756
ALTIEA 0 6,208
| | E 0 575,852 1,537,703
12 | 20 | SF4FE10A S FREE B 0 47144 1,584,847
12 | 20 |[BEHHE 5 o 10,745/ 1,595,592
[ 12| 23 |4 F4E11AS .
CARNER(BEEAZD) & 0 77,000 1,672,592
CRPZER(EEAED) g 105,088| 1,777,680
CRPERUAAESR) g 0 11,000 1,788,680
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Blr % = RHSE | IASE | 25BE |
12| 23 | ZARRER(JAARS) 0 6,363| 1,795,043

ERIL/NERR ‘ 0 188,272| 1,983,315
| 8B LI TR o 234644 2,217,959
12 | 23 |[{=ARETALT(8~128 %) 0| 44,820/ 2,262,779
12 | 23 | BERAS 0 1,600 2,264,379
12 | 23 [IZR/NRES 0 1136] 2,265,515
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. 04.06.24 Bl o T ¥2,508,084
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CLES . 156 & 415| 647

L&SW 10 R 530 5,300
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ING— , 2 & - 655 1,310

FRCERLYY Y 17 700 700

HLERFLYILT 14 600. 600

gEEZ LY —X 1keg 1,185 1,185

KD : 0.595 kg 290 173

2 , 0.06 kg 330 20

FLHE . 0415 kg 3,800 1,577
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HYA 1 & 530 530 HEF10%

= &t N _ 52,062 :
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